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Klubmesterskab 2021 Helsingør Sejlklub

Kronborg Marine Bådsalg

Results are provisional as of 15:44 on September 25, 2021

1 Løbnr

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Plac. Start Løbnr Bådtype Båd navn Sejlnr. Skipper GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Race 1 Race 2 Total Nett

1st 1 1 KNARR Kilroy 64 Johannes Johannesson 712.4, 946.6, 699.2, 603.4, 1227.6, 870.4, 727.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd 1 1 EXPRESS Moster 705 Ulf Brandt 650.0, 799.6, 642.8, 577.4, 1040.4, 794.6, 696.2 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd 1 1 BB 10 METER Slipstik 42 Michael Frank Hansen 597.8, 739.6, 591.8, 527.0, 975.0, 739.4, 639.6 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

4th 1 1 J 80 Drengen 885 Erik Stannow 594.8, 719.8, 592.2, 526.0, 939.8, 748.6, 656.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0

5th 1 1 J 80 Pigen 560 Søren Sejr Jakobsen 595.0, 720.2, 592.2, 526.2, 940.6, 749.0, 656.6 6.0 5.0 11.0 11.0

6th 1 1 SOTO 40 Maritimt Center Helsingør 28 Mads Elleskov 474.4, 558.6, 473.6, 425.2, 716.0, 586.8, 518.8 5.0 6.0 11.0 11.0

7th 1 1 XP 38 Pixie 76 Jan Madsen 533.8, 646.2, 529.6, 476.6, 850.8, 670.2, 591.4 7.0 8.0 15.0 15.0

8th 1 1 IMPALA 27 Anita 22 Philip Schwartz 620.4, 770.4, 614.4, 544.2, 1000.2, 762.8, 659.2 10.0 7.0 17.0 17.0

9th 1 1 J 80 Kusinen 930 Jonas Mathiasen 594.8, 720.0, 592.2, 526.0, 940.4, 748.8, 656.4 8.0 10.0 18.0 18.0

10th 1 1 J105 Voador 722 Peter Sørensen 551.4, 678.0, 546.6, 486.6, 893.6, 692.6, 607.2 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0

11th 1 1 X-35 Jernsaxa 17 Steen Jakobsen 539.2, 663.8, 535.0, 474.2, 868.4, 665.8, 573.0 11.0 13.0 DNS 24.0 24.0

12th 1 1 APHRODITE 101 Friendship 2 11 Johan Münster-swendsen 608.4, 731.6, 603.2, 547.4, 945.0, 739.4, 651.8 13.0 DNF 13.0 DNS 26.0 26.0

Race 1 - 1 Løbnr

Start: Start 1 Racing, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:00, Distance: 8.6, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. Start Løbnr Bådtype Båd navn Sejlnr. Skipper GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 1 KNARR Kilroy 64 Johannes Johannesson 712.4, 946.6, 699.2, 603.4, 1227.6, 870.4, 727.2 1:56:17 1:55:22 1.0

2 1 1 EXPRESS Moster 705 Ulf Brandt 650.0, 799.6, 642.8, 577.4, 1040.4, 794.6, 696.2 1:46:49 1:56:46 2.0

3 1 1 BB 10 METER Slipstik 42 Michael Frank Hansen 597.8, 739.6, 591.8, 527.0, 975.0, 739.4, 639.6 1:41:28 1:59:20 3.0

4 1 1 J 80 Drengen 885 Erik Stannow 594.8, 719.8, 592.2, 526.0, 939.8, 748.6, 656.0 1:46:31 2:03:03 4.0

5 1 1 SOTO 40 Maritimt Center Helsingør 28 Mads Elleskov 474.4, 558.6, 473.6, 425.2, 716.0, 586.8, 518.8 1:24:00 2:03:44 5.0

6 1 1 J 80 Pigen 560 Søren Sejr Jakobsen 595.0, 720.2, 592.2, 526.2, 940.6, 749.0, 656.6 1:52:42 2:09:11 6.0

7 1 1 XP 38 Pixie 76 Jan Madsen 533.8, 646.2, 529.6, 476.6, 850.8, 670.2, 591.4 1:48:37 2:16:24 7.0

8 1 1 J 80 Kusinen 930 Jonas Mathiasen 594.8, 720.0, 592.2, 526.0, 940.4, 748.8, 656.4 2:01:22 2:17:53 8.0

9 1 1 J105 Voador 722 Peter Sørensen 551.4, 678.0, 546.6, 486.6, 893.6, 692.6, 607.2 1:53:27 2:18:01 9.0

10 1 1 IMPALA 27 Anita 22 Philip Schwartz 620.4, 770.4, 614.4, 544.2, 1000.2, 762.8, 659.2 2:05:24 2:19:54 10.0

11 1 1 X-35 Jernsaxa 17 Steen Jakobsen 539.2, 663.8, 535.0, 474.2, 868.4, 665.8, 573.0 1:52:10 2:20:35 11.0

12 1 1 APHRODITE 101 Friendship 2 11 Johan Münster-swendsen 608.4, 731.6, 603.2, 547.4, 945.0, 739.4, 651.8 DNF  13.0

Race 2 - 1 Løbnr

Start: Start 1 - Racing, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:00, Distance: 8.6, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. Start Løbnr Bådtype Båd navn Sejlnr. Skipper GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1 1 KNARR Kilroy 64 Johannes Johannesson 712.4, 946.6, 699.2, 603.4, 1227.6, 870.4, 727.2 1:55:45 1:54:50 1.0

2 1 1 EXPRESS Moster 705 Ulf Brandt 650.0, 799.6, 642.8, 577.4, 1040.4, 794.6, 696.2 1:48:15 1:58:12 2.0

3 1 1 BB 10 METER Slipstik 42 Michael Frank Hansen 597.8, 739.6, 591.8, 527.0, 975.0, 739.4, 639.6 1:41:47 1:59:39 3.0

4 1 1 J 80 Drengen 885 Erik Stannow 594.8, 719.8, 592.2, 526.0, 939.8, 748.6, 656.0 1:47:16 2:03:48 4.0

5 1 1 J 80 Pigen 560 Søren Sejr Jakobsen 595.0, 720.2, 592.2, 526.2, 940.6, 749.0, 656.6 1:51:40 2:08:09 5.0

6 1 1 SOTO 40 Maritimt Center Helsingør 28 Mads Elleskov 474.4, 558.6, 473.6, 425.2, 716.0, 586.8, 518.8 1:30:08 2:09:52 6.0

7 1 1 IMPALA 27 Anita 22 Philip Schwartz 620.4, 770.4, 614.4, 544.2, 1000.2, 762.8, 659.2 1:57:50 2:12:20 7.0

8 1 1 XP 38 Pixie 76 Jan Madsen 533.8, 646.2, 529.6, 476.6, 850.8, 670.2, 591.4 1:47:14 2:15:01 8.0

9 1 1 J105 Voador 722 Peter Sørensen 551.4, 678.0, 546.6, 486.6, 893.6, 692.6, 607.2 1:52:21 2:16:55 9.0

10 1 1 J 80 Kusinen 930 Jonas Mathiasen 594.8, 720.0, 592.2, 526.0, 940.4, 748.8, 656.4 2:01:34 2:18:05 10.0

11 1 1 X-35 Jernsaxa 17 Steen Jakobsen 539.2, 663.8, 535.0, 474.2, 868.4, 665.8, 573.0 DNS  13.0

11 1 1 APHRODITE 101 Friendship 2 11 Johan Münster-swendsen 608.4, 731.6, 603.2, 547.4, 945.0, 739.4, 651.8 DNS  13.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com


